
ZomeravondCompetitie Motors - 2018-07-16
RSZ Motors

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

09:20:37
09:40:58
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09:20:37
09:38:19
17:42

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date

:
:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

17 17
0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
7
10

:

:

16 July 2018

Assen - 4555 mtr.

NK Supersport 1000 - Free Practice

128Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

144 Mike van Osta Honda CBR1000RR1:55.593 09:25:0121
60 Jarno Dulos Suzuki 10001:52.596 09:25:0922

173 Ami van Poederooijen Suzuki 10001:50.926 09:25:5823
60 Jarno Dulos Suzuki 10001:50.731 09:27:0034

173 Ami van Poederooijen Suzuki 10001:49.684 09:27:4835
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